
2023-2024 UNIFIED SPORTS / EVENT SCHEDULE 

Date Day Event Site Sponsor Time

2023-24 FALL SPORTS EVENT SCHEDULE

9/19/23 Tuesday Coaches Training Zoom Meeting CIAC 3:30 PM

9/16/23 Saturday Rosh Hashana x

9/25/23 Monday Yom Kippur x

9/27/23 Wednesday ESPN Unified HS Soccer Kickoff Bristol Central HS CIAC 3:15 PM

9/28/23 Wednesday Cornhole Invitational         Location to be determined CIAC 3:15 PM

10/4/23 Wednesday HS Cornhole Tournament Enfield HS CIAC 3:15 PM

10/4/23 Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament - League Foran High School Foran HS 3:15 PM

10/11/23 Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament - League Bunnell HS - Stratford SWC Only 3:15 PM

10/11/23 Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament - League Amity HS SCC 3:15 PM

10/12/23 Thursday HS Soccer Tournament - League Oxford HS NVL Only 3:15 PM

10/18/23 Wednesday MS Soccer Tournament Cheshire HS CIAC 3:30 PM

10/19/23 Thursday HS Soccer Tournament - League Waterford HS ECC 3:15 PM

10/24/23 Tuesday MS Soccer Tournament Brookfield HS CIAC 3:30 PM

10/25/23 Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament - Interscholastic Newtown Youth Academy Newtown HS 3:15 PM

10/26/23 Thursday HS Soccer Tournament East Hartford HS CIAC 3:15 PM

11/1/2023 Wednesday Unified Youth Leadership Summit Rocky Hill High School CIAC 9:00 AM

TBD HS Soccer Tournament-League Fairfield Ludlowe HS FCIAC 3:15 PM

TBD HS Soccer Tournament Conard HS (Indoor & outdoor) CCC Only 3:15 PM

11/2/23 Thursday HS Soccer Tournament Shelton HS (Outdoor/Indoor) CIAC 3:15 PM

11/6/23 Monday HS Soccer Tournament Floyd Little Athletic Center-New Haven CIAC 3:15 PM

11/7/23 Tuesday Election Day

11/8/23 Wednesday HS Soccer Tournament Farmington High School  (indoor) CIAC 3:15 PM

11/11/23 Saturday Veterans Day x

11/15/23 Wednesday Winter Coaches Training CIAC Office or Zoom CIAC 3:30 PM

11/23/23 Thursday Thanksgiving 3:30 PM


